Position

Business Resources Unit
Manager PL3

Management Analyst Il
Support Services Supervisor
Senior Office Specialist
Senior Office Specialist
Senior Office Specialist
Senior Reprographics
Technician

Word Processing Operator Il
Office Specialist Il

Word Processing Operator |
Office Specialist Il

Word Processing Operator
Reprographics Technician Il

Office Specialist Il

Office Specialist I

Other Positions Held Special District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Department

Business and Customer
Support Services

Business and Customer
Support Services

Business and Customer
Support Services

Business and Customer
Support Services

Business and Customer
Support Services

Business and Customer
Support Services

Business and Customer
Support Services

Business and Customer
Support Services

Business and Customer
Support Services

Business and Customer
Support Services

Business and Customer
Support Services

Business and Customer
Support Services

Business and Customer
Support Services

Business and Customer
Support Services

Business and Customer
Support Services

Total Wages

$126,933

$103,983

$90,957

$69,925

$69,590

$68,562

$67,859

$65,151

$64,603

$64,082

$63,950

$63,766

$61,546

$57.816

$57,246

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$40,107

$27,492

$30,256

$22,720

$28,016

$30,634

$22,479

$20,042

$22,024

$15,252

$15,768

$28,105

$29,309

$27,108

$21,007



