Position C	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Business Resources Unit Manager PL3		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Business and Customer Support Services	\$126,933	\$40,107
Management Analyst II		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Business and Customer Support Services	\$103,983	\$27,492
Support Services Supervisor		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Business and Customer Support Services	\$90,957	\$30,256
Senior Office Specialist		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Business and Customer Support Services	\$69,925	\$22,720
Senior Office Specialist		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Business and Customer Support Services	\$69,590	\$28,016
Senior Office Specialist		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Business and Customer Support Services	\$68,562	\$30,634
Senior Reprographics Technician		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Business and Customer Support Services	\$67,859	\$22,479
Word Processing Operator II		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Business and Customer Support Services	\$65,151	\$20,042
Office Specialist II		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Business and Customer Support Services	\$64,603	\$22,024
Word Processing Operator II		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Business and Customer Support Services	\$64,082	\$15,252
Office Specialist II		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Business and Customer Support Services	\$63,950	\$15,768
Word Processing Operator II		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Business and Customer Support Services	\$63,766	\$28,105
Reprographics Technician II		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Business and Customer Support Services	\$61,546	\$29,309
Office Specialist II		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Business and Customer Support Services	\$57,816	\$27,108
Office Specialist II		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Business and Customer Support Services	\$57,246	\$21,007